Breakfast and Lunch

Allergies and Intolerances - please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients
in your meal when ordering. Many of our dishes can be adapted

Breakfast (served until 12 noon)
Toast (with butter and Jam) (V)
Scrambled Egg and toast (V)
Dunkeld Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Egg and Toast
Scotch Pancakes, Bacon and Maple Syrup
Howies Big Breakfast
Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Potato Scone, Tomato, mushroom,
Egg (poached or fried), beans and toast
Vegetarian Breakfast (V)

Vegetarian Sausages, Potato Scone, Tomato, mushroom,
Egg (poached or fried), beans and toast

Lunch (served from 12 noon)

Lighter Options

Homemade Soup of the Day (V)

(Served with a crusty roll)
Pitta Bread with Olives, Houmous & Olive Oil (V)
Nachos (V)

Topped with Mozzarella, Salsa, Sour Cream & Jalapeno Peppers

Nachos with Chicken

Topped with Chicken, Mozzarella, Salsa, Sour Cream & Jalapeno Peppers

Salads

Dunkeld Smoked Salmon & Prawn Marie Rose Salad
Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad (with garlic croutons)
Haloumi & Roast Veg Salad (V)

Greek Salad (V)

With tomatoes, feta, mixed olives and red onions
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£2.45
£4.95
£6.95
£4.95
£8.95

£8.50

£3.80

£4.95
£5.95

£6.95

£8.75
£8.25
£7.95
£6.95



Main Meals

Fish & Chips

With homemade tartare sauce and creamy mushy peas

Steak & Ale Pie

Made with local ale Lia Fail, served with seasonal veg and fries

Vegetable Moussaka (V)
With salad and Garlic Ciabatta

Macaroni Cheese (V)
With salad and sweet potato fries

Coconut, Lime and Chilli Risotto (V)
Served with Ciabatta Crisps

Linguine (V)

Made with roast vegetables, cherry tomatoes and homemade pesto

Homemade Burgers

£10.45

£10.45

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

All our burgers are homemade, served on a sourdough or Gluten Free bun with salad and chips.

Steak Burger (add cheese or bacon for 50p)

Spinach & Falafel Burger (V)
Topped with salsa

Cajun Chicken

Topped with sour cream

Sides

Side Salad (V)

Garlic Bread (V) add cheese for 50p
Chips (V)

Onion Rings (V)

Baked Potatoes

Coronation Chicken

Roasted Veg & Houmous, (V)
Tuna with Chive and Lemon Mayo
Prawn Marie Rose

Cheddar Cheese & Coleslaw (V)
Cheddar Cheese & Beans (V)
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£10.30
£10.80

£10.80

all £2.95

all £6.95



Sandwiches & Paninis

Choose from Granary Bread, Gluten Free Bread or Ciabatta Panini.
All served with salad, homemade coleslaw and tortilla crisps

Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion Chutney (V) £6.45
Smoked Salmon with Lime and Dill Mayo £7.95
Prawn Marie Rose £7.95
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry £6.95
Tuna with Chive and Lemon Mayo £6.95
Honey Roast Ham, Cheddar Cheese & wholegrain mustard mayo £6.95
Roast Veg & Houmous (V) £6.95
Chicken, Chorizo and Balsamic Syrup £6.95
Coronation Chicken £6.95
Soup & Sandwich/Panni Combo £8.50

(excluding salad, coleslaw and crisps)

Cakes & Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) £4.95
(Served with homemade butterscotch sauce & ice cream)

Cheesecake of the Day (V) £4.95
Selections of Ice-creams £2.95
Selection of Sorbets (V) £2.95
Plain/Fruit Scones (V) £2.60
with jam (add clotted cream for 25p)

Donuts (V) £2.60
with jam (add clotted cream for 25p)

Carrot Cake (V) £2.95
Lemon Cake (V) £2.95
Chocolate Cake (V) (GF) £2.95
Rocky Road £2.20
Chocolate Fudge Slice (V) £2.20
Shortbread (V) £1.70
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