

Breakfast and Lunch

With tomatoes, feta, mixed olives and red onions

Allergies and Intolerances - please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal when ordering. Many of our dishes can be adapted

Breakfast (served until 12 noon)

,		
Toast (with butter and Jam) (V)	£2.45	
Scrambled Egg and toast (V)	£4.95	
Dunkeld Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Egg and Toast	£6.95	
Scotch Pancakes, Bacon and Maple Syrup	£4.95	
Howies Big Breakfast Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Potato Scone, Tomato, mushroom, Egg (poached or fried), beans and toast	£8.95	
Vegetarian Breakfast (V) Vegetarian Sausages, Potato Scone, Tomato, mushroom, Egg (poached or fried), beans and toast	£8.50	
Lunch (served from 12 noon)		
<u>Lighter Options</u>		
Homemade Soup of the Day (V) (Served with a crusty roll)	£3.80	
Pitta Bread with Olives, Houmous & Olive Oil (V)	£4.95	
Nachos (V) Topped with Mozzarella, Salsa, Sour Cream & Jalapeno Peppers	£5.95	
Nachos with Chicken Topped with Chicken, Mozzarella, Salsa, Sour Cream & Jalapeno Peppers	£6.95	
<u>Salads</u>		
Dunkeld Smoked Salmon & Prawn Marie Rose Salad	£8.75	
Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad (with garlic croutons)	£8.25	
Haloumi & Roast Veg Salad (V)	£7.95	
Greek Salad (V)	£6.95	



	-		
M	ain	Mε	als

Fish & Chips With homemade tartare sauce and creamy mushy peas	£10.45
Steak & Ale Pie Made with local ale Lia Fail, served with seasonal veg and fries	£10.45
Vegetable Moussaka (V) With salad and Garlic Ciabatta	£9.95
Macaroni Cheese (V) With salad and sweet potato fries	£9.95
Coconut, Lime and Chilli Risotto (V) Served with Ciabatta Crisps	£9.95
Linguine (V) Made with roast vegetables, cherry tomatoes and homemade pesto	£9.95

Homemade Burgers

All our burgers are homemade, served on a sourdough or Gluten Free bun with salad and chips.

Steak Burger (add cheese or bacon for 50p)	£10.30
Spinach & Falafel Burger (V) Topped with salsa	£10.80
Cajun Chicken Topped with sour cream	£10.80

Sides

Side Salad (V)
Garlic Bread (V) add cheese for 50p
Chips (V)
Onion Rings (V)

all £2.95

Baked Potatoes

Coronation Chicken
Roasted Veg & Houmous,(V)
Tuna with Chive and Lemon Mayo
Prawn Marie Rose
Cheddar Cheese & Coleslaw (V)
Cheddar Cheese & Beans (V)

all £6.95



Sandwiches & Paninis

Choose from Granary Bread, Gluten Free Bread or Ciabatta Panini.
All served with salad, homemade coleslaw and tortilla crisps

Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion Chutney (V)	£6.45
Smoked Salmon with Lime and Dill Mayo	£7.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.95
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£6.95
Tuna with Chive and Lemon Mayo	£6.95
Honey Roast Ham, Cheddar Cheese & wholegrain mustard mayo	£6.95
Roast Veg & Houmous (V)	£6.95
Chicken, Chorizo and Balsamic Syrup	£6.95
Coronation Chicken	£6.95
Soup & Sandwich/Panni Combo (excluding salad, coleslaw and crisps)	£8.50

Cakes & Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) (Served with homemade butterscotch sauce & ice cream)	£4.95
Cheesecake of the Day (V)	£4.95
Selections of Ice-creams	£2.95
Selection of Sorbets (V)	£2.95
Plain/Fruit Scones (V) with jam (add clotted cream for 25p)	£2.60
Donuts (V) with jam (add clotted cream for 25p)	£2.60
Carrot Cake (V)	£2.95
Lemon Cake (V)	£2.95
Chocolate Cake (V) (GF)	£2.95
Rocky Road	£2.20
Chocolate Fudge Slice (V)	£2.20
Shortbread (V)	£1.70